
NAME TITLE EMAIL EXT LOCATION

Prof Rob Slotow Deputy Vice Chancellor slotow@ukzn.ac.za 8026 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Mhlope Sithole PA to Deputy Vice Chancellor Sitholem1@ukzn.ac.za 2798 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Prof MJ Chimbari College Dean: Research chimbari@ukzn.ac.za 4833 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Mr Clement Matasane Grant Co-ordinator matasanec@ukzn.ac.za 4006 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Sambulo Ntombela Admin Officer gombela@ukzn.ac.za 3841 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Prof Sinegugu Duma College Dean of Teaching and Learning dumas1@ukzn.ac.za 4946 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Melissa Manuel Admin Officer manuelm@ukzn.ac.za 4287 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Prof Fanie Botha Director: Professional Services Bothasj@ukzn.ac.za 3864 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Charlene Pillay Admin Officer to Director Pillayc4@ukzn.ac.za 3863 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Vanitha Yettian-

Nagoor
College Committee Officer nagoork@ukzn.ac.za 7633 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Shirley Ferguson College Projects Officer fergusos@ukzn.ac.za 4414 HC, George Campbell, 1st Floor

Ms Siphiwe Mathonsi College Manager Decentralized Clinical Training mathonsis@ukzn.ac.za 1829 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Ms Lerato Zincume Front Desk Administrator Zincume@ukzn.ac.za 4795
NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor, 

Room 233

Mr Mfanafuthi Mazibuko Front Desk Administrator mazibukom@ukzn.ac.za 4034 NRMSM, K-Rith Building

Mrs Pina van Rensburg Front Desk Administrator vrensbur@ukzn.ac.za 7087 WC, Block E3, Room 300K

Mrs Fazila Padayachee Front Desk Administrator padayacheef@ukzn.ac.za 8060 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Ms Ranitha Ramdeyal College Academic Services Manager ramdeyalrn@ukzn.ac.za 4726 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Mr Viren Singh
Senior College Academic Admin Officer (SHS, SNPH, 

SLMMS)
Singhvr@ukzn.ac.za 7933 WC, Block E3, Room 300D

Ms Suvanie Chetty
Senior College Academic Admin Officer (MBChB 

Programme)
chettys2@ukzn.ac.za 4563 NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor

Mr Mlungisi Chili College Academic Admin Officer  (SNPH) Chilim1@ukzn.ac.za 2203 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Mr Francis Khanyile College Academic Admin Officer (Postgraduate) kanyile@ukzn.ac.za 4938 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Ms Sabathile Khumalo College Academic Admin Officer (MBChB) Magwanyana@ukzn.ac.za 4377
NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor, 

Room 233

Ms Vanessa Chetty College Academic Admin Officer (SHS, SLMMS) Chettyv3@ukzn.ac.za 8833 WC, Block E3, Room 300H

Ms Nokuthula Hlongwa College Assistant Academic Officer (SHS, SLMMS) hlongwan@ukzn.ac.za 7950 WC, Block E3, Room 300H

Ms Phindile Ndlovu Examinations Officer - NRMSM ntshangase@ukzn.ac.za 4658 NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor

Mr Paseka Nkhoesa Senior Advisor: Student Funding nkhoesap@ukzn.ac.za 4359 NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor

Mr Jainendra Maharajh Advisor: Student Funding Maharajh@ukzn.ac.za 7889 WC, Block E3, Room 300G

Mr Musa Gumbi Advisor: Student Funding gumbib5@ukzn.ac.za 4021/2568 NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor

Ms MaryAnn Francis Manager Public Relations Francism@ukzn.ac.za 2525 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Ms Lihlethemba S. Sosibo PR Officer sosibol1@ukzn.ac.za 3849 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Ms Nombuso Dlamini PR Officer dlaminin10@ukzn.ac.za 4718 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Currently vacant PR Intern 3633 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Dr Saloschini Pillay Manager Student Support Services pillaysl@ukzn.ac.za 7681 WC, Block E3, Room 300I

Dr Kamilla Rawatlal Student Counsellor rawatlalkv@ukzn.ac.za 7581 WC, Block E3, Room 308

Mrs Wulganithi Thaver Student Counsellor thaverw@ukzn.ac.za 4994 HC, Desmond Clarence, 1st Floor

Ms Suzanne M Stokes Student Counsellor stokess@ukzn.ac.za 4595 NRMSM, Main Building, 2nd Floor

Ms Lindo Makhonza Student Counsellor: DCTP makhonzal@ukzn.ac.za 2625/2690 Empangeni 

vacant Student Counsellor 6390 PMBC, Dennison Building

Mrs Nadia Lasich Human Resources Manager Lasich@ukzn.ac.za 8201 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mr Aubrey Mbona
Human Resources Consultant (School of Clinical 

Medicine, College Office)
Mbonas@ukzn.ac.za 4450 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mrs Eunice Khuzwayo

Human Resources Consultant (School of Nursing & 

Public  Health and Laboratory Medicine and 

Medical Sciences)

Khuzwayo@ukzn.ac.za 4418 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mr Stanley Mpembe
Human Resources Consultant (School of Health 

Sciences)
Mpembet@ukzn.ac.za 7886 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mr Clive Naidu Manager Rewards naiduc@ukzn.ac.za 7946 WC, Block L, 7th Floor

Mr Nicky Govender Senior Rewards Services Officer govendern38@ukzn.ac.za 3313 WC, Block L, 7th Floor

Ms Sunitha Mani Human Resources Officer Manis@ukzn.ac.za 7169 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mr BS Mkhize Site Administrator mkhizeb5@ukzn.ac.za 7205 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mrs Zinhle Nhlebela Site Administrator nhlebelaz@ukzn.ac.za 2037 WC, Admin Building, 2nd Floor

vacant Assistant Site Administrator halll@ukzn.ac.za 7205 HC, Desmond Clarence, 3rd Floor

Mrs Indrani Reddy Finance Manager reddy1@ukzn.ac.za 2722 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Mr Andile Nduku Accountant ndukua@ukzna.c.za 3986 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Mr Khumaran Thevadasan Principal Financial Officer Thevadasank@ukzn.ac.za 2697 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Ms Nonto Zungu Principal Accounting Officer Zungun1@ukzn.ac.za 2750 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Ms Makhosi Mondlane Financial Coordinator + Assets Mondlanem@ukzn.ac.za 2746 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Ms Babalwa Maziko Financial Operations Officer mazikob@ukzn.ac.za 2743 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Ms Nirashni Ramouthar Procurement Badrinarian@ukzn.ac.za 2223 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

Mr Thabani Manci Creditors Mancit@ukzn.ac.za 2254 HC, Desmond Clarence, Ground Floor

GATE 3 ENTRANCE - HCC - RMS X2888 DC BOARDROOM X3885 WC BOARDROOM X8467
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NAME PORTFOLIO EMAIL EXT PHYSICAL LOCATION

Prof Rob Slotow Dean and HOS (Acting) Dean_SCM@ukzn.ac.za 8026

Ms S Khuzwayo PA to Dean and HOS khyzwayos@ukzn.ac.za 4216

Mrs AS Botha Manager: School Operations bothaa2@ukzn.ac.za 4209

Mr WS Khuzwayo Admin Officer: School khuzwayow@ukzn.ac.za 4939

Ms N Khanyile Principal Programme Officer Khanyilen2@ukzn.ac.za 4956

Dr Colleen Aldous Academic Leader: Research aldousc@ukzn.ac.za 4614

Dr Serela Ramklass Academic Leader: Teaching and Learning ramklasss@ukzn.ac.za 4123

Prof Musa Mabandla Dean and HOS mabandlam@ukzn.ac.za   6802/7312

Mrs N Perulam Admin Officer: School perumaln@ukzn.ac.za 7312

Ms N Mngadi Acting Manager: School Operations mngadin@ukzn.ac.za 4731

Ms NP Mabaso Acting: Principal Programme Officer mabasonp3@ukzn.ac.za 4678

Dr Michelle Gordon Academic Leader: Research tarinm@ukzn.ac.za 4498

Prof Irene Mackraj Academic Leader: Teaching and Learning mackraji@ukzn.ac.za 7770 WC, Block E4, Level 4

Prof  Mahmoud Soliman Dean and HOS soliman@ukzn.ac.za 8048

Mrs Sandra Naidoo PA to Dean and HOS naidooe1@ukzn.ac.za 8019

Mr Vishnu Govender Manager: School Operations govendervn@ukzn.ac.za 7925/8019

Miss Xolile Kunene Principal Programme Officer Kunenex1@ukzn.ac.za 7679

Prof Johan van Heerden Academic Leader: Research vanheerdenj@ukzn.ac.za 7394 WC

Mrs Verusia Chetty Academic Leader: Teaching and Learning chettyve@ukzn.ac.za 7974 WC

Prof BP Ncama
Dean and HOS and Academic Leader: Teaching 

and Learning (Acting)
ncamab@ukzn.ac.z 2270

Ms P Cele PA to Dean and HOS celep1@ukzn.ac.za 3316

Mr B Zondo Manager: School Operations zondob@ukzn.ac.za 3584

Ms Bernina Mkhonto Principal Programme Officer mkhontob@ukzn.ac.za 1472/2499

Prof Ben Sartorius Academic Leader: Research sartorius@ukzn.ac.za 4383 HCC, George Campbell, 2nd Floor

WC, Block E, Level 5

HCC, George Campbell, Ground 

Floor

NRMSM, 2nd Floor, Main Building

SCHOOL OF CLINICAL MEDICINE

SCHOOL OF LABORATORY MEDICINE AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF NURSING AND PUBLIC HEALTH

WC, Block F2, Level 4

NRMSM

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES: SCHOOL MANAGEMENT AND SUPPORT
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